
REPUBLIC OF TilE PIIIUPPINES

Department of Budget and Management
Malacaflang. r-.lanila

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Department of Budget and Management (DBM), through the Corporate Planning and Reforms
Service (CPRS), will undertake a Negotiated Procurement (Sman Value Procurement) for the
procurement of nine (9) units of laptop. in accordance with Section 53.9 of the Implementing Rules and
Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184.

Approved Budget
for the Contract

Location

Delivery Date

Four Hundred Fifty Thousand Pesos (P450.000.00)

CPRS. Mabini Hall. Malacai'iang. Manila

Provision of the services shall start upon issuance of the Notice to Proceed.

Prospective bidders shall accomplish, provide correct and accurate information and submit the following
attached documents: (i) Schedule of Requirements (Annex MA");(ti) Technical Specifications (Annex flBM);
and (i!,il Price Quotation Form (Annex MCM)not later tharl 3:00 p.m. on May 14, 2012. Open quotations
may Be suomittea, manually or through facsimile at tfie Corporate Planning and Reforms Service.
Mezzanine Floor Mabin! Hall, San Miguel, Manila, Fax No. 735,,4916or 735-4806.

Price quotation/s must be valid for a period of thirty (30) calendar days from the date of submission.

Award of contract shall be made to the lowest quotation which complies with the minimum technical
specifications and other tenns and conditions stated therein.

Any interlineations, erasures or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initialed by the bidder
or his/her duly authorized representative/so

Liquidated damages equivalent to one tenth of one percent (0.001%) of the value of the goods not
delivered within the prescribed delivery period shall imposed per day of delay. The DBM shall rescind the
contract once the cumulative amount of liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of
the contract. without prejudice to other courses of action and remedies open to it.

The DBM reserves the right to accept or reject any or all quotations and 10 impose additional lenns and
conditions as it may deem proper.

~o
Director IV



Mab(",111;"'~. M:onil"

Telephone Nos. 735-l902. 7351957

llEP,\lni\l ENT OF 1H11l(;":'!'ANIJ MANAC,E[\I ENT

upplier: InfoBahn COllllllUniralioll'i, Inc. 1><lIC:
Mlldc orl'rocurcl1lcnl:

,"..
•ddrcss: rJRB mdt! .. Aum",) Blvd. cor 1 ,:1 S,II1C St. •

Cuhao. Oj1C7.011 cilV

'IN:
tientlcmen:

Pleasc dc1iver the article(,,) prnducl(s)/supplie:Jlll:llerials listcd helow priced in accord,lIlcc with your
Quotation dated subject to the Terms and Conditions cnumer<lted .Itthe h.lek h..:rcof". , ,

'\<lCeof Delivery: DBM. Mabini Hall
• Delivery Term:

)alc ofDclivery: 1'<l}l11cntT er1l1:

Stock
Unit Itelll anl11h'scriplitlll ISllecifieatiun Qnanlil)' \1uit ClIst AMOUNT

!'io.

.'
Unit LENOVO Y4RO 5933136(, 9 50.000.00 450.000,

"

"

- •

Note:

Chargeable against EC- Grant Fund.

(folal Amount In Words)
450,1

Four Hundred Fifty Thousand I't.sus tlnly
In ColM: offailun: ttl make the full delivery within the timc spcciticd ,Ih"vc. a pcnalty of "Ilc"tenlh (1/101,,1"

one peT(:ent (1%) li'r evcry ,Iny ,,1'delay SIUIUhe impose,I,
Very Imly yours.

• l~eaACv..>
Conft,mlc:

LlA (J;Rff\R~
ILAlIRA U. P/\SClj

Signaturc over I'rintcc.l Namc "f Supplicr
Authtlri7.t.'dOlflcial

¥l&i .~,2..011.. (Rcpresenting End User) ••
Dnte

,
,,,,,.I,A"i1"h;h'Pi:~ OS No 1/1 ",,17. '/'/ 1'-

Amnunt , *'!1tbj~kE.\I ER N (). )Gr"AClO Dale ,
Chicf Acctlllntnnt

I

(lislrit>••lill" or (."piM>:

f f Ori]!i"al copy flIt the SUrrlic'f" C"nli"",,,

I f AI:"''';Y'' CClllmlSupro1y and Pr"p<.'11Y S""ti,ul r"l lile-

f , COA A",lil"r

.-
~ ,

, " .



Republicof the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT

Malacanang, Manila

NOTICE OF AWARD

Ms. EVA E. REPIA
Account Manager
InfoBahn Communications, Inc.
2/F ORB (Fii-American) Bldg.,
Aurora Bivd. cor La Salle SI.
Cubao, Quezon City

Dear Ms. Repia :

Please be informed that the Purchase Order for the purchase of nine (9) units of
laptop with a contract price of Four Hundred Fifty Thousand Pesos (P450,000.00) is
hereby awarded to you.

Please proceed to the Corporate Planning and Reforms Service (CPRS) for the
signing of the contract within ten (10) days from receipt hereof.

Very truly yours,

~BO
Director IV



Republicof the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT

Malacaiiang, Manila

NOTICE TO PROCEED

Ms. EVA E. REPIA
Account Manager
InfoBahn Communications, Inc.
2/F DRB (Fil-American) Bldg.,
Aurora Blvd. cor La Salle St.
Cubao, Quezon City

Dear Ms. Repia:

The attached Purchase Order having been approved, notice is hereby given to you
that purchase of the nine (9) units of laptop may commence with a contract price of
Four Hundred Fifty Thousand Pesos (P450,OOO.OO).

Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing both copies in
the space provided below. Keep one copy and return the other to the Department
of Budget and Management.

Very truly yours,

~LBO
Director IV

I acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this Notice on: May 21, 2012

Name of Representative: _

Authorized Signature: _


	00000001
	00000002
	00000003
	00000004

